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Telford Inn Menu
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145 Bridgeton Pike, 08051, Mantua, US, United States
+18564680535 - https://ithetelfordinn.com/

The restaurant from Mantua offers 129 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.7.
The Telford Inn, located in Mantua Township, NJ, is a charming American restaurant that invites you to enjoy a
delightful dining experience with an average rating of 3.7 stars. Discover what fellow diners have said about their
visits, and don’t miss out on a table—reserve yours by calling (856) 468-0535. Prefer to stay in? You can
conveniently order your next meal from The Telford Inn through DoorDash. Whether you're looking for a quick
bite or a relaxing meal, The Telford Inn is ready to serve you. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear
your thoughts—Ileave a review!.
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Telford Inn Menu

Pasta

ANGRY SHRIMP FETTUCCINE

Mains

CLASSIC MUSSELS

Extras

SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Fish Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Seafood
CALAMARI

Gourmet Burgers
1812 BURGER

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

SCRAPPLE

Fish

SEA BASS

Meat

BRAISED PORK SHANK

$21.0

$13.0

$3.0

$13.0

$10.0

$12.0

$13.0

$22.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Lunch Plates

SKILLET NACHOS LUNCH

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Hot Pies

WILD MUSHROOM

Brunch

BLINTZS

Poutine

DUCK POUTINE

Bread

CAULIFLOWER FLATBREAD

Popular Items

TURKEY CLUB LUNCH

$32.0

$13.0

$12.0

$16.0

$10.0

$13.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0
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Greens
KITCHEN SINK CHOPPED SALAD

Sea
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

Plates

CHIPPED BEEF

Omelets
OMELETS

Lunch Bowils

GRAIN BOWL LUNCH

Fresh Seafood

BROILED MARYLAND CRAB
CAKES

Share

THAI CURRY MUSSELS

Salads And Starters

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
SALAD

Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK OR CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

Lunch Entree Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
LUNCH

$10.0

$24.0

$13.0

$13.0

$10.0

$29.0

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Breakfast Enhancements

BELGIAN WAFFLE STATION $13.0
Egg Bowls

GRAIN BOWL $10.0
Kids 12 & Under

EGG ANY STYLE $13.0

Burgers &amp;
Sandwiches

PUB STEAK $21.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $8.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Cold And Warm Starters
HUMMUS LUNCH $8.0

Lunch Garden

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH

SALAD LUNCH $11.0

Lunch Sandwich Cart

CHICKEN RANCH WRAP LUNCH $10.0
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Sub Your Fries

PARMESAN TRUFFLE WAFFLE

FRIES $9.0

Lunch Soups - Grains -
Potatoes

DUCK POUTINE LUNCH $11.0

Pastries & Pancakes

PASTRIES $13.0
Carvery And Raw Bar
TELFORD'S FAMED PRIME RIB
SANDWICH $13.0
Pasta &Amp;Amp; Salad
Pairs

CARVERY RAW BAR $13.0
Wraps

SOUTHWEST TURKEY WRAP $10.0
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP $10.0
Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer
SEAFOOD BISQUE $5.0
SHRIMP TACOS

Fries

ONION STRAWS $5.0

HOME FRIES

Classics

FISHERMEN'S PLANK
ROAST LONG ISLAND DUCKLING

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Baked Goods

APPLE FRITTERS
STICKY BUNS

Tables Shares

TENDERS TABLES SHARES
WINGS TABLES SHARES

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

i S8 o\ CH

I DESSERT

Entrées

PANCETTA WRAPPED SHRIMP
CLAMS CASINO

CRAB CAKE

IPA MUSSELS

ROASTED BEET SALAD

Starters

DRUNKEN CLAMS
SKILLET NACHOS

$13.0

$29.0
$23.0

$13.0
$13.0

$9.0
$12.0

$12.0
$14.0

$13.0
$7.0

$12.0
$8.0
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BOURBON BRUSHED SALMON $23.0

CHICKEN ROULADE $20.0
BRAISED BEEF RAGU $19.0
PORK MILANESE $11.0
To Share Lunch

PANCETTA WRAP LUNCH $14.0
DRUNKEN CLAMS LUNCH $12.0
CALAMARI FRITTO LUNCH $10.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE WAFFLE $9.0
FRIES LUNCH

TENDERS TABLES SHARES LUNCH $9.0
WINGS TABLES SHARES LUNCH $12.0

Salads

WEDGE SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

ROCKET SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $11.0

KITCHEN SINK CHOPPED SALAD
LUNCH

ROASTED BEET SALAD LUNCH $10.0
CAESAR SALAD

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES
CHEESE CURDS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
POTATO SKINS

$10.0

SEASONAL VEGETABLES $5.0
WILTED SPINACH $5.0
HAND CUT FRIES $5.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
APPETIZER
PANINI
SALAD
SOuUP
BURGER
MUSSELS
DESSERTS
PANCAKES $13.0
Sandwiches
- PRIME RIB AU JUS $29.0
CBCAKE i
TURKEY CLUB $10.0
SHRIMP TACOS LUNCH $11.0
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH LUNCH $14.0
SOUTHWEST TURKEY WRAP $10.0
LUNCH
CHEESE STEAK OR CHICKEN $10.0
CHEESE STEAK LUNCH
PORK MILANESE LUNCH $11.0
1812 BURGER LUNCH $12.0
Ingredients Used
FRENCH ONION $5.0

CHEESE
DUCK
ONION
SHRIMP
BEEF
CHILI

CORNED BEEF
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PROVOLONE
PORK MEAT
BACON

SAUSAGE
HAM
$13.0 SALMON

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

Telford Inn

145 Bridgeton Pike, 08051,

Mantua, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 11:30-02:00
Thursday 11:30-02:00
Friday 11:30-02:00
Saturday 11:30-02:00
Sunday 09:30-00:00
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