





https://menuweb.menu 145 Bridgeton Pike, 08051, Mantua, US, United States +18564680535 - https://thetelfordinn.com/









The restaurant from Mantua offers **129** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$12.7. The Telford Inn, located in Mantua Township, NJ, is a charming American restaurant that invites you to enjoy a delightful dining experience with an average rating of 3.7 stars. Discover what fellow diners have said about their visits, and don't miss out on a table—reserve yours by calling (856) 468-0535. Prefer to stay in? You can conveniently order your next meal from The Telford Inn through DoorDash. Whether you're looking for a quick bite or a relaxing meal, The Telford Inn is ready to serve you. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

10	
	26
A WIEN	

Pasta ANGRY SHRIMP FETTUCCINE	\$21.0	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$32.0
Mains CLASSIC MUSSELS	\$13.0	Dessert FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$13.0
Extras SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES	\$3.0	Lunch Plates SKILLET NACHOS LUNCH	\$12.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE	\$16.0
Fish Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0	Mexican Dishes TACOS	
Seafood CALAMARI		Ribs PRIME RIB	
Gourmet Burgers 1812 BURGER	\$12.0	Hot Pies WILD MUSHROOM	\$10.0
Drinks BEER		Brunch BLINTZS	\$13.0
Side Orders SCRAPPLE	\$13.0	Poutine DUCK POUTINE	\$11.0
Fish SEA BASS		Bread CAULIFLOWER FLATBREAD	\$12.0
Meat BRAISED PORK SHANK	\$22.0	Popular Items TURKEY CLUB LUNCH	\$10.0



Greens KITCHEN SINK CHOPPED SALAD	\$10.0	French ONION SOUP
Sea PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$24.0	Breakfast Enhancements BELGIAN WAFFLE STATION \$13.0
Plates CHIPPED BEEF	\$13.0	Egg Bowls GRAIN BOWL \$10.0
Omelets OMELETS	\$13.0	Kids 12 & Under EGG ANY STYLE \$13.0
Lunch Bowls GRAIN BOWL LUNCH	\$10.0	Burgers & Samp; Sandwiches
Fresh Seafood BROILED MARYLAND CRAB CAKES	\$29.0	Condiments And Sauces HUMMUS \$8.0
Share THAI CURRY MUSSELS	\$12.0	Sides SWEET POTATO
Salads And Starters ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH SALAD	\$11.0	Cold And Warm Starters HUMMUS LUNCH \$8.0
Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK OR CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$10.0	Lunch Garden ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH \$11.0
Lunch Entree Salads BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH	\$12.0	Lunch Sandwich Cart CHICKEN RANCH WRAP LUNCH \$10.0

ONION STRAWS

105	

\$8.0

			1
Sub Your Fries		HOME FRIES	\$13.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE WAFFLE FRIES	\$9.0	Classics	
		FISHERMEN'S PLANK	\$29.0
Lunch Soups - Grains Potatoes	-	ROAST LONG ISLAND DUCKLING	\$23.0
DUCK POUTINE LUNCH	\$11.0	Hot Drinks	
Doctrice & Donadkee		TEA	
Pastries & Pancakes		COFFEE	
PASTRIES	\$13.0		
Conveny And Day Per		Baked Goods	
Carvery And Raw Bar		APPLE FRITTERS	\$13.0
TELFORD'S FAMED PRIME RIB SANDWICH	\$13.0	STICKY BUNS	\$13.0
		Tables Shares	
Pasta & Amp; Amp; Sal	lad		ድር በ
Pairs		TENDERS TABLES SHARES	\$9.0
CARVERY RAW BAR	\$13.0	WINGS TABLES SHARES	\$12.0
Wrong		Restaurant Category	
Wraps		ITALIAN	
SOUTHWEST TURKEY WRAP	\$10.0	FRENCH	
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP	\$10.0	DESSERT	
Starters & Salads		Entrées	
POTATO CHIPS			0400
FRENCH FRIES		PANCETTA WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$12.0
		CLAMS CASINO	\$14.0
Appetizer		CRAB CAKE	
SEAFOOD BISQUE	\$5.0	IPA MUSSELS	\$13.0
SHRIMP TACOS		ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$7.0
Fries		Starters	
ONION STRAWS	\$5.0	DRUNKEN CLAMS	\$12.0

\$5.0

SKILLET NACHOS

\$13.0

\$12.0

BOURBON BRUSHED SALMON	\$23.0
CHICKEN ROULADE	\$20.0
BRAISED BEEF RAGU	\$19.0
PORK MILANESE	\$11.0

To Share Lunch

PANCETTA WRAP LUNCH	\$14.0
DRUNKEN CLAMS LUNCH	\$12.0
CALAMARI FRITTO LUNCH	\$10.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE WAFFLE FRIES LUNCH	\$9.0
TENDERS TABLES SHARES LUNCH	\$9.0

WINGS TABLES SHARES LUNCH

Salads

WEDGE SALAD	
ARUGULA SALAD	
ROCKET SALAD	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
KITCHEN SINK CHOPPED SALAD LUNCH	\$10.0
ROASTED BEET SALAD LUNCH	\$10.0
CAESAR SALAD	

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES	
CHEESE CURDS	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	
POTATO SKINS	
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$5.0
WILTED SPINACH	\$5.0
HAND CUT FRIES	\$5.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



APPETIZER
PANINI
SALAD

SOUP	
BURGER	
MUSSELS	
DESSERTS	
PANCAKES	

Sandwiches

\$12.0

	PRIME RIB AU JUS	\$29.0
	CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$14.0
	TURKEY CLUB	\$10.0
SHRIMP TA	ACOS LUNCH	\$11.0
CRAB CAR	KE SANDWICH LUNCH	\$14.0
SOUTHWE LUNCH	ST TURKEY WRAP	\$10.0
	TEAK OR CHICKEN TEAK LUNCH	\$10.0
PORK MIL	ANESE LUNCH	\$11.0

Ingredients Used

1812 BURGER LUNCH



FRENCH ONION \$5.0
CHEESE
DUCK

ONION
SHRIMP
BEEF
CHILI
CORNED BEEF



PROVOLONE		SAUSAGE	\$13.0
PORK MEAT		HAM	\$13.0
BACON	\$13.0	SALMON	\$13.0

Telford Inn

145 Bridgeton Pike, 08051, Mantua, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 11:30-02:00 Thursday 11:30-02:00 Friday 11:30-02:00 Saturday 11:30-02:00 Sunday 09:30-00:00



Made with Menu